Montgomery

Bader, Elaan
Bauer, Caleb
Brown, Kaden
Brown, Nathan
Clementz, Brenley
Clementz, Noelle
Elvidge, Jonah
Elvidge, Tori
Hampton, Morgan
Hampton, Morgan
Hilgendorf, Kaylee
Hilgendorf, Landon
King, Grace
Knodle, Cody
Knodle, Ty
Neisler, Kylie
Neisler, Kylie
Riemann, Cole
Riemann, Drew
Steward, Liam
Stolte, Kinley
Stolte, Kohen

Tilton, Esther

Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals
Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals

Age 14: Intermediate
Age 12: Intermediate
Age 11: Junior

Age 14: Intermediate
Age 09: Junior

Age 12: Intermediate
Age 12: Intermediate
Age 10: Junior

Age 12: Intermediate
Test out for age: 12
Age 09: Junior

Age 11: Junior

Age 11: Junior

Age 18: Senior

Age 16: Senior

Age 13: Intermediate
Age 14: Intermediate
Age 13: Intermediate
Age 09: Junior

Age 13: Intermediate
Age 11: Junior

Age 14: Intermediate

Age 13: Intermediate

Instructor-
Led

Web-Based

Instructor-
Led
Instructor-
Led

Web-Based

Web-Based

Web-Based

Web-Based

Web-Based

Web-Based

Instructor-
Led
Instructor-
Led
Instructor-
Led

Web-Based

Web-Based

Web-Based

Web-Based

Web-Based

Web-Based

Web-Based

Instructor-
Led
Instructor-
Led
Instructor-
Led

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
In Progress
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

03/14/2020

04/30/2020

01/11/2020

01/11/2020

04/30/2020

04/23/2020

04/29/2020

04/29/2020

04/30/2020

03/14/2020

03/14/2020

03/14/2020

04/24/2020

04/24/2020

04/30/2020

04/23/2020

04/17/2020

04/29/2020

03/14/2020

03/14/2020

03/14/2020

03/14/2021

04/30/2021

01/11/2021

01/11/2021

04/30/2021

04/23/2021

04/29/2021

04/29/2021

04/30/2021

03/14/2021

03/14/2021

03/14/2021

04/24/2021

04/24/2021

04/30/2021

04/23/2021

04/17/2021

04/29/2021

03/14/2021

03/14/2021

03/14/2021



Youth for the Quality Care of
Animals

Yogth for the Quality Care of Age 09: Junior Instructor-
Animals Led

Tilton, Hope Age 16: Senior Web-Based Registered

Tilton, Zoe Completed 03/14/2020  03/14/2021



