Montgomery

Bader, Elaan	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 14: Intermediate	Instructor- Led	Completed	03/14/2020	03/14/2021
Bauer, Caleb	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 12: Intermediate	Web-Based	Completed	04/30/2020	04/30/2021
Brown, Kaden	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 11: Junior	Instructor- Led	Completed	01/11/2020	01/11/2021
Brown, Nathan	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 14: Intermediate	Instructor- Led	Completed	01/11/2020	01/11/2021
Clementz, Brenley	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 09: Junior	Web-Based	Completed	04/30/2020	04/30/2021
Clementz, Noelle	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 12: Intermediate	Web-Based	Completed	04/23/2020	04/23/2021
Elvidge, Jonah	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 12: Intermediate	Web-Based	Completed	04/29/2020	04/29/2021
Elvidge, Tori	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 10: Junior	Web-Based	Completed	04/29/2020	04/29/2021
Hampton, Morgan	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 12: Intermediate	Web-Based	Completed	04/30/2020	04/30/2021
Hampton, Morgan	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Test out for age: 12	Web-Based	Completed		
Hilgendorf, Kaylee	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 09: Junior	Instructor- Led	Completed	03/14/2020	03/14/2021
Hilgendorf, Landon	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 11: Junior	Instructor- Led	Completed	03/14/2020	03/14/2021
King, Grace	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 11: Junior	Instructor- Led	Completed	03/14/2020	03/14/2021
Knodle, Cody	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 18: Senior	Web-Based	Completed	04/24/2020	04/24/2021
Knodle, Ty	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 16: Senior	Web-Based	Completed	04/24/2020	04/24/2021
Neisler, Kylie	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 13: Intermediate	Web-Based	In Progress		
Neisler, Kylie	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 14: Intermediate	Web-Based	Completed	04/30/2020	04/30/2021
Riemann, Cole	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 13: Intermediate	Web-Based	Completed	04/23/2020	04/23/2021
Riemann, Drew	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 09: Junior	Web-Based	Completed	04/17/2020	04/17/2021
Steward, Liam	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 13: Intermediate	Web-Based	Completed	04/29/2020	04/29/2021
Stolte, Kinley	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 11: Junior	Instructor- Led	Completed	03/14/2020	03/14/2021
Stolte, Kohen	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 14: Intermediate	Instructor- Led	Completed	03/14/2020	03/14/2021
Tilton, Esther	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 13: Intermediate	Instructor- Led	Completed	03/14/2020	03/14/2021

Tilton, Hope	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 16: Senior	Web-Based	Registered		
Tilton, Zoe	Youth for the Quality Care of Animals	Age 09: Junior	Instructor- Led	Completed	03/14/2020	03/14/2021